Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0512. 40A Days: MIMWUF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 40
Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 40A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:48 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:59 AM GAS WELL RD & JONES RD (AKA - JONES STUB) 12 12 6. 1061
7:01 AM GAS WELL RD & KNUTSEN AVE 9 21 0. 2983
7:03 AM GAS WELL RD & HELGESON AVE 4 25 0. 2538
7:05 AM 48760 WENDY LN (GREEN MAILBOX PAST COLSEN) 1 26 0.4381
7:07 AM WENDY LN & SCOTCH RUN ST 3 29 0. 3606
7:08 AM WENDY LN & GREEN LN 5 34 0. 1367
7:13 AM WENDY LN & GAS WELL RD 2 36 1. 0093
7:15 AM GAS WELL RD & GOODRICH ST 6 42 0. 9080
7:18 AM COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & FRANCES HELEN AVE 23 65 1.2093
7:28 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 40 3. 5420
7:35 AM SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 40 2.9574
7:35 AM SCHOOL: SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 0 0 0. 0000

09/ 21/ 2009

Page



Run ID: Q0512. 40P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 40
Run Description: SKYHI / SM5 40P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:02 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 25 2.5606
2:37 PM SCHOOL: RIVER CITY ACADEMY 0 25 2.9574
2:37 PM SCHOOL: SKYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 0 65 0. 0000
2:45 PM GAS WELL RD & GOODRICH ST 6 59 4.2206
2:47 PM GAS WELL RD & JONES RD (AKA - JONES STUB) 12 47 0. 1847
2:48 PM GAS WELL RD & KNUTSEN AVE 9 38 0. 2983
2:50 PM GAS WELL RD & HELGESON AVE 4 34 0. 2538
2:52 PM 48760 WENDY LN (GREEN MAILBOX PAST COLSEN) 1 33 0.4381
2:54 PM WENDY LN & SCOTCH RUN ST 3 30 0. 3606
2:55 PM WENDY LN & GREEN LN 5 25 0. 1367
3:00 PM WENDY LN & GAS WELL RD 2 23 1. 0093
3:04 PM COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & FRANCES HELEN AVE 23 0 2.1172

09/ 21/ 2009

Page



